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Privatisation of Vizag Steel Plant


1111.  SHRI KURUVA GORANTLA MADHAV:

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:


(a) Whether the Government is having any second opinion on Vizag Steel in Andhra Pradesh rather than Privatisation; and


(b) if so, the details thereof ?


ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE

 (DR. BHAGWAT KISHANRAO KARAD)

(a):  No, Sir.

(b): Does not arise.

